2-Circuit ML-XT™ System
4-Circuit ML-XT™ System
6-Circuit ML-XT™ System
18-Circuit ML-XT™ System
The rugged ML-XT™ connection system with market-
leading high-performance seal technology is a cost-
competitive solution offering superior reliability
for critical vehicle-wiring applications in harsh

ML-XT™ Sealed
Connection System
Ordering Information
Receptacle Assembly‡ Wedgelock
for Receptacle (Green†) Plug Assembly‡ Wedgelock
for Plug (Green†)
93444 93447 93445 93448
The ML-XT™ Connector System utilizes proven Molex XRC™ Terminals. Please refer to molex.com for terminal ordering information.
Notes: ‡ Receptacle and plug assemblies include housing + rear seal locked-in by rear cover. Supplied pre-assembled.
©2015 MolexOrder No. 987651-0201 Rev. 4 Printed in EUR/GF/2015.07
Series No. X X XX
Series No. 7 X X
Series No. X X XX
Series No. X 0 XX
Series No.
93444 = Receptacles
93445 = Plugs
Series No.
93444 = Receptacles
93445 = Plugs
Series No.
93444 = Receptacles
93445 = Plugs
Series No.
93447 = Wedgelock for Receptacle
93448 = Wedgelock for PlugX = Circuit Size:
1 = 2 Circuits
2 = 3 Circuits
3 = 4 Circuits
4 = 6 Circuits
Contact Molex for additional circuit sizes
X = Circuit Size:
7 = 18 CircuitsX = Circuit Size:
5 = 8 Circuits
6 = 12 Circuits
X = Circuit Size:
1 = 2 Circuits
2 = 3 Circuits
3 = 4 Circuits
4 = 6 Circuits
5 = 8 Circuits
6 = 12 Circuits
Contact Molex for additional circuit sizes
X = Assembly Options (Cable Gauge accepted by Seal):
1 = 1.40 to 2.80mm
2 = 2.70 to 3.60mm
Contact Molex for heatshrink housing options
X = Assembly Options (Cable Gauge accepted by Seal):
1 = 1.40 to 2.80mm
Contact Molex for heatshrink housing optionsX = Assembly Options (Cable Gauge accepted by Seal):
1 = 1.40 to 2.80mm
2 = 2.70 to 3.60mm
Contact Molex for heatshrink housing options
XX = Colour:
01 = Black
02 = Grey
03 = Green
04 = Blue
05 = Yellow
06 = White
07 = Brown
08 = Orange
09 = Red
X = Keying:
1 = A
2 = B
3 = C
4 = D
5 = E
XX = Keying / Colour Coding :
12 = A (Grey)
21 = B (Black)